
EAST W L W L

Halifax * 16 0 21 5

Millersburg 12 4 16 7

Upper Dauphin 10 6 13 9

Line Mountain 6 10 7 15

WEST W L W L

Greenwood 12 4 17 9

Juniata  9 7 10 13

East Juniata  4 12 8 14

Newport 3 13 4 18

Susquenita  0 16 0 22

* 2018-19 TVAA Champions

  SCORING OFFENSE PPG   SCORING DEFENSE PPG

  Halifax 67.13   Greenwood 39.31

  Millersburg 62.38   Halifax 42.75

  Upper Dauphin 59.25   Juniata 44.25

  Greenwood 57.31   Millersburg 49.50

  Juniata 49.06   Line Mountain 52.31

  Line Mountain 48.88   Newport 54.13

  East Juniata 45.69   East Juniata 54.31

  Newport 37.13   Upper Dauphin 54.94

  Susquenita 32.69   Susquenita 68.00

2018-19 BOYS BASKETBALL

Monday, December 10, 2018

Greenwood 51, Newport 31

East Juniata 60, Susquenita 25

Halifax 67, Millersburg 46

OverallLeague

STANDINGS

Wednesday, December 12, 2018

TVAA SCHEDULE AND RESULTS

Final Standings and Results

Upper Dauphin 70, Susquenita 22

Line Mountain 50, Juniata 46



Thursday, January 3, 2019

Wednesday, December 19, 2018

Greenwood 68, East Juniata 28

Halifax 79, Upper Dauphin 44

Millersburg 62, Line Mountain 53

Line Mountain 57 @ Susquenita 40

Upper Dauphin 44, Juniata 41

Millersburg 75, Newport 32

Thursday, January 10, 2019

Halifax 41, Greenwood 33

Thursday, December 20, 2018

Friday, January 4, 2019

Newport 46, Susquenita 45

Upper Dauphin 58, East Juniata 48

Millersburg 83, Susquenita 45

Juniata 55, Newport 24

Halifax 58, Juniata 41

Upper Dauphin 60, Line Mountain 57

Upper Dauphin 57, Newport 44

Halifax 60, East Juniata 43

Millersburg 58, Juniata 47

Saturday, December 15, 2018

Friday, December 14, 2018Thursday, December 13, 2018

Halifax 88, Susquenita 40East Juniata 45, Newport 29

Halifax 60, Line Mountain 51

Greenwood 55, Millersburg 47

Greenwood 61, Susquenita 22

Halifax 59, Newport 34

Monday, December 17, 2018

Greenwood 68, Upper Dauphin 53

Greenwood 51, Juniata 37

Monday, January 7, 2019

Saturday, January 12, 2019

Juniata 58, East Juniata 56

Millersburg 83, East Juniata 35

Greenwood 66, Line Mountain 26

Saturday, January 5, 2019

East Juniata 46, Line Mountain 41

Millersburg 75, Upper Dauphin 62

Juniata 76, Susquenita 28



Tuesday, January 15, 2019

Halifax 71, Susquenita 18

Millersburg 69, Line Mountain 51

Upper Dauphin 60, Greenwood 55

Juniata 42, Newport 33

Wednesday, January 30, 2019

Greenwood 69, Line Mountain 54

Halifax 63, Juniata 40

Saturday, January 26, 2019Friday, January 25, 2019

Halifax 68, Newport 44

Juniata 49, Millersburg 30

Upper Dauphin 68, East Juniata 58

Tuesday, February 5, 2019

East Juniata 51, Susquenita 35

Greenwood 72, Newport 31

Halifax 83, Millersburg 56

Juniata 39, Line Mountain 20

Newport 49, East Juniata 39

Upper Dauphin 71, Susquenita 30

Tuesday, January 22, 2019

Greenwood 80, Susquenita 24

Monday, February 4, 2019

Greenwood 47, Juniata 40

Juniata 74, Upper Dauphin 63

Friday, January 18, 2019

Line Mountain 47, Newport 26

Halifax 70, Upper Dauphin 55 Greenwood 59, East Juniata 39

Line Mountain 73, Susquenita 27

Monday, January 28, 2019

Upper Dauphin 61, Newport 44

Halifax 81, Line Mountain 50

Millersburg 42, Greenwood 36

Juniata 61, Susquenita 45

Friday, February 1, 2019

Millersburg 53, Newport 29

Line Mountain 48, East Juniata 47

Line Mountain 52, Newport 38

Newport 60, Susquenita 45

Wednesday, February 6, 2019

Saturday, February 2, 2019

Halifax 72, East Juniata 43

Millersburg 77, East Juniata 55

Monday, January 21, 2019

Millersburg 80, Susquenita 32

Millersburg 62, Upper Dauphin 61

Thursday, February 7, 2019



Millville 66, East Juniata 38

District 3 - 1A Quarterfinals

Greenwood 64, Conestoga Christian 50

Halifax 84, Harrisburg 42

POSTSEASON RESULTS

Upper Dauphin 61, Line Mountain 52

Thursday, February 14, 2019

Halifax 54, Greenwood 46

Friday, February 8, 2019

Greenwood 63, Berks Christian 37

District 3 - 1A Championship Game

Juniata 39, East Juniata 38

Monday, February 18, 2019 Thursday, February 21, 2019

District 3 - 1A First Round

District 6 - 4A Semifinals

Greenwood 83, West Shore Christian 44

Huntingdon 69, Juniata 39

District 4 - 2A Quarterfinals

Friday, February 22, 2019

Steelton-Highspire 64, Millersburg 45

Wednesday, February 27, 2019

Halifax 61, Berks Christian 51

Lancaster Country Day 48, Greenwood 40

District 3 - 1A SemifinalsDistrict 3 - 2A Semifinals

Monday, February 25, 2019

Lancaster Country Day 51, Halifax 43

States - 1A First Round

St. John Neumann 52, Greenwood 43

District 3 - 1A 3rd Place Game

Friday, March 8, 2019

Berlin Brothersvalley 56, Halifax 56



BOLD - Unanimous Selection

PLAYER SCHOOL GRADE

  Aaron Morder   Greenwood 12

2018-19

TVAA BOYS' BASKETBALL

ALL-STARS

FIRST TEAM

SECOND TEAM

PLAYER SCHOOL GRADE

  Connor Zimmerman   Millersburg 12

  Macklin Ayers   Upper Dauphin 11

  Nathan Blasick   Halifax 11

  Bryson Clark   Juniata 12

  Andrew Loy   Greenwood 12

  Luke Myers   Greenwood 12

  London Johnson   Halifax 12

  Dylan Wells   Halifax 12

  Breven Derk   Line Mountain 12

TRI-VALLEY LEAGUE MOST VALUABLE PLAYER

PLAYER SCHOOL GRADE

TRI-VALLEY LEAGUE COACH OF THE YEAR

COACH SCHOOL

  Will Sagle   Halifax

  Nathan Blasick   Halifax 11


